
Schedule of Graduate Assessment Test (GAT 
General) 2023  
[For M. Phil or PhD admissions in DUHS (under DCOP, Faculty of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences and IBMS, Institute of Basic Medical Sciences Both] 

Apply on NTS online Registration Portal https://portal.nts.org.pk/ 

Schedule 2023: 

 

PATTERN OF PAPER according to NTS website: 
English = 45% 
Math     = 35% 
Analytical   = 20% 
 

Sr# Test Date Announcement 
Date 

Last Date of 
Submission of 

Registration Form 

Roll No. Slip 
Date 

Result 
Announcement 

Date on NTS 
Website 

1 Sunday, January 
15, 2023 

Tuesday, December 
20, 2022 

Monday, January 2, 
2023 

Monday, January 
9, 2023 

Monday, January 23, 
2023 

2 Sunday, March 
12, 2023 

Monday, February 
13, 2023 

Monday, February 
27, 2023 

Monday, March 6, 
2023 

Monday, March 20, 
2023 

3 Sunday, May 14, 
2023 

Monday, April 10, 
2023 

Tuesday, May 02, 
2023 

Monday, May 08, 
2023 

Monday, May 22, 
2023 

4 Sunday, July 16, 
2023 

Monday, June 12, 
2023 

Monday June 26, 
2023 

Monday, July 10, 
2023 

Monday, July 24, 
2023 

5 Sunday, 
September 10, 

2023 

Tuesday , August 
15, 2023 

Monday, August, 28, 
2023 

Monday, 
September 04, 

2023 

Monday, September 
18, 2023 

6 Sunday, 
November 05, 

2023 

Monday, October 
09, 2023 

Monday, October 23, 
2023 

Monday, October 
30, 2023 

Monday, November 
13, 2023 

https://portal.nts.org.pk/
https://www.nts.org.pk/new/GAT-G.php
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